

Court No. - 82

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1207 of 2025

Revisionist :- Varsha And 4 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Ajay Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Shekhar Singh

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter cannot be heard today.
2. List this matter on 31.07.2025.
3. Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 20.5.2025

A. Mandhani